CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 7
BID OPENING

UTILITY REPLACEMENT WITH RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2017 (S. BLOUNT STREET)
CONTRACT NO. 7957
DATE: 5/5/17
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310
PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS
Engineering Estimate $525,000.00

Capitol Underground, Inc. $558,763.55 OK
R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $615,410.86 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel. Inc. $636,271.31 OK




